

SB0178/723329/1

BY: Delegate Griffith

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 178, AS AMENDED

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments (SB0178/423520/1), strike beginning with “;” in line 3 of Amendment No. 1 down through “manner” in line 4.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments, in lines 4 and 5 of Amendment No. 2, strike “;”

(1)”;

in lines 8, 9, and 11, strike “**(I)**”, “**(II)**”, and “**(III)**”, respectively, and substitute “**(1)**”, “**(2)**”, and “**(3)**”, respectively; and in line 10, strike “**OR**”.

On pages 1 and 2 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments, strike beginning with “**AND**” in line 12 on page 1 of Amendment No. 2 down through “**REFLECTS**” in line 1 on page 2 and substitute “**OR**

(4)”.